
NATELA - WW440105
18W LINEAR WALL WASHER

Power
(W)

Available
Voltage

Available
Length

Available Color
Temperatures

Luminous Flux IP
Rating

Available 
Beam Angles3000K 4000K 6000K

18W

24VDC
500mm
1000mm

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RGB

110lm/W 120lm/W 130lm/W 66

10°
20°
35°
60°

180-250VDC
(50/60Hz)

 PHOTOMETRICS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

IP66

Fixture Material

Fixture Finish

Glass

Optics

LED Chip

Binning

Input Wiring

RGB Signal 
Wiring

Lifespan 

Color Rendering 
Index

Input Voltage

 
Length 
                

Operating
Temperature

Warranty

                                   

Die-cast aluminium

Powder-coated gray

High intensity Tempered Glass

Acrylic optical lens

CREE

3 step MacAdam

1 meter of 2 core 0.75mm2

rubber cable

1 meter of 3 core 0.75mm2

rubber cable 

50,000 hours 

>85

24V DC, also available in      
180-250VAC 50/60Hz

500mm. also available in 
1000mm 

from -20° to 65°C

3 years against
manufacturing defects

Standard option
Non-standard products may be subject to MOQ. Contact your regional sales representative for more information.  

1320g

207


